TOP NUN (\$5,000)

- > E-blasts and websites (TCR Event Management & Little Sisters) will feature company name & logo
- Organization flyers/information (provided by sponsor) at event table
- Logo on signage prominently placed on the grounds of St. Martin's Home (prior to the run) and on the Cathedral grounds (day of the run)
- 8 Free race entries and t-shirts (*)

"NUN" BETTER (\$3,000)

- > E-blasts and websites (TCR Event Management & Little Sisters) will feature company name & logo
- > Organization flyers/information (provided by sponsor) at event table
- Logo on signage prominently placed on the grounds of St. Martin's Home (prior to the run) and on the Cathedral grounds (day of the run)
- 5 Free race entries and t-shirts (*)

MAKE IT A HABIT (\$1,500)

- > E-blasts and websites (TCR Event Management & Little Sisters) will feature company name & logo
- > Organization flyers/information (provided by sponsor) at event table
- Logo on signage prominently placed on the grounds of St. Martin's Home (prior to the run) and on the Cathedral grounds (day of the run)
- 2 Free race entries and t-shirts (*)

SISTER ACT (\$700)

- E-blasts and websites (TCR Event Management & Little Sisters) will list name of organization or donor
- > Organization flyers/information (provided by sponsor) at event table
- Name on signage prominently placed on the grounds of St. Martin's Home (prior to the run) and on the Cathedral grounds (day of the run)
- 1 Free race entry and t-shirt (*)

*Forward t-shirt size(s) by July 15, 2023 to guarantee requested size(s).

Our Nun Run logo is the only logo on the back of the t-shirt. Sponsors logos are used in our publicity and promotions!

I (we) would love to be a *Nun Run* sponsor/donor on Saturday, September 16, 2023 hosted by the Little Sisters and managed by TCR Event Management!

Levels:

TOP NUN	\$ 5,000
NUN BETTER	\$ 3,000
MAKE IT A HABIT	\$ 1,500
SISTER ACT	\$ 700
PLEASE ACCEPT MY (OUR) DONATION	Amount:

Name:				
Company / Organization				
Address:				
City / State / Zip:				
Phone:				
E-mail:				
Company / Organization	ו website:			
Payment information:				
Check enclosed for \$		_ (Payable to Little Sisters of the Poor)		
Please charge my credit	: card \$			
	Visa	Master Card	Discover	American Express
Card Number:				
Card Security Code (CSC	Security Code (CSC) 3 or 4 digit #		Exp. Date	
Name as it appears on t	he card:			
Cardholder signature: _				

Donations are tax deductible per our 501(c)(3) status. All proceeds go to benefit the Residents of St. Martin's Home. Please e-mail your logo (for \$5,000, \$3,000 and \$1,500 sponsors) to Elizabeth at devsbaltimore@littlesistersofthepoor.org

Sponsorships do not have to be corporate, and all donations are graciously accepted.

Follow details for the Nun Run: www.littlesistersofthepoorbaltimore.org or www.tcreventmanagement.com

Return form with payment information to: St. Martin's Home, 601 Maiden Choice Lane, Baltimore, MD 21228

FOR ACKNOWLEDGEMENT ON THE BANNER, E-BLASTS AND WEBSITES CHECKS MUST BE RECEIVED BY JULY 15, 2023

"Run for the Nuns" so the Little Sisters may continue providing care to our elderly poor.